
CAUTION:     

REMOVE MAGAZINE AND 

VISUALLY CHECK CHAMBER 

TO ENSURE THAT FIREARM IS 

UNLOADED.

The JPA-GUARD accessory for the JPoint MRD sight is designed to interface with any compatible 
JPoint footprint to provide extra impact protection to sight. 

To install directly to your existing mount or sight cut, attach the JPA-GUARD by seating the 
corner pegs of your existing mount into the recesses in the bottom of the JPA-GUARD.  Then, 
attach the JPoint sight using the longer half-inch buttonhead screws included in this package.

PIGGYBACK SCOPE MOUNTING

The JPA-GUARD is also designed to serve as part of an optics setup with the JPoint mounted 
piggyback to a primary optic.  To facilitate such setups, we offer the JPA-SM30/1C mount, 
which can replace the top strap of one of our own JP Flattop Scope Mounts.  The JPA-GUARD 
can also mount directly atop the scope strap of our 34mm scope mount.

In such setups, tall scope turrets may require the JPoint to sit higher than a direct mounting 
will permit.  If this is the case with your scope, you’ll want to purchase a pack of our 1° shims 
for the JPoint (JPA-SHIM).  

When installing the JPA-GUARD atop shims, install the suitable length of flathead screws 
included in this pack.  These screws should pass through the forward two holes of the JPA-
GUARD and shims to thread into the scope strap.  Choose the longest screws possible that don’t 
protrude through the bottom of the scope strap.  Tension these screws down tightly to work 
out any looseness in the shims themselves.  Then, select the suitable length of buttonhead 
cap screws from those included in the shims to secure the JPoint.  Again, these should be the 
longest screws possible that don’t protrude through the bottom of the scope strap.

This setup will provide a solid platform with the additional height needed to clear your turrets.

THANKS FOR YOUR BUSINESS!

Product: 
JPA-GUARD

Page: 1/1
 J P  E N T E R P R I S E S  

PROTECTIVE WINGS FOR JPOINT SIGHT

                                                 WWW.JPRIFLES.COM

P.O. BOX 378, HUGO, MN 55038  |  VOICE: 651-426-9196  |  FAX: 651-426-2472

Rev. 01.17

PARTS INCLUDED

 • Guard wing mount
 • Two (2) 6-32 x 1/2” button head cap screws
 • Two (2) 6-32 x 1/4” flathead cap screws
 • Two (2) 6-32 x 3/8” flathead cap screws
 • Two (2) 6-32 x 1/2” flathead cap screws
 • Two (2) 6-32 x 5/8” flathead cap screws


